UYA

MONTENAPOLEONE
1817

BREAKFAST AT COVA

Serve till 11am

WHITE TOAST WITH BUTTER, JAM & YOGHURT
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CHICKEN & SPINACH SANDWICH

served with mixed greens salad
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TUNA & ARTICHOKE SANDWICH
served with mixed greens salad
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EGG & ASPARAGUS SANDWICH

served with mixed greens salad
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PARMA HAM & CHEESE PANINI
served with mixed greens salad
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AVOCADO & CHICKEN PANINI
served with mixed greens salad
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HOMEMADE PANCAKE WITH
MAPLE SYRUP AND MIXED BERRIES
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AVOCADO AND SCRAMBLED EGGS TOAST

with Parma ham
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AVOCADO AND SCRAMBLED EGGS TOAST

with Scottish smoked salmon
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Served with Coffee or Tea
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$98

$102

$102

$102

$125

$125

$128

$138

$138

EGG CUSTARD TART
HiE

CROISSANT
Bt

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

BANANA MUFFIN

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
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$22

$22

$28

$28

$32

Subject to 10% service charge. Please inform us in case of any food allergy before placing your order.
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